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1 MSS- 202
FGSI

MSS/2022y23t01 Mr. T. Aruchuvan A B+ B B+ A.

2 MSS- 205 MSSt2022t23te4 Mrs. G. Vignakarasarma B+ B te A- G+ A.

3 MSS- 207 MSS/2022l23106 Sivasri. A. lyappathasakurukkal C+ L,f fe C+ B+ ts

4 MSS- 208 MSSt2A22t23tA7 Mrs. J. Loqanaqeshwaran A A. A. A B+ A

5 MSS- 209 MSS/2022l23/A8 Mrs. K. Sutharsan A. B B. A A

MSS- 21 1 MSSt2022t2U1A Mr. G. Kanthabalan ts+ ts- B C+ B A

v MSS.212 MSSt2022t23t11 Miss K. Keerthana A+ A A A+ A. A.f{

I MSS- 213 MSSt2022t23t12 Mr. C. Kiriyaraj A A A. A+ A A

i, MSS- 215 M55/202223t14 Mrs. K. Vishnuraiah A EI B B- A

10 MSS- 216 MSSt2022t23t15 Mrs. L. Thunaivan A+ A B+ A A A-

11 MSS- 217 MSSDA22|23I16 Mr. M. Malavan A+ A. A. A+ A. A+

12 MSS- 218 MSSt2022t23t17 Mrs. M. Sivarasa B B C+ E! A

MSS- 219 MSS|2A22D3|18 Mr. T. Manoikumar A B+ C+ A. A. A

14 MSS- 220 MSS{2A22D3119 Mr. 1.,1. l,lavaneesan B C+ C+ B

AA
IU MSS- 221 MSS/2022123t20 Mrs. P. Jeyachandran A A- B+ A. A A+

16 MSS- 222 MSSt2022t23t21 Mr. T. Pirabashan ts A. B B B A.

17 MSS- 223 MSSt2022t23t22 Mrs. P.S. Sriskanthan ab ab ab ah ab ${s

18 MSS- 224 MSS/2022i23t23 Mr. M. Sasitharagurukkai B ts+ B+ B A-

19 MSS- 225 MSSpA2223t24 Mr. J. Shaieevan A. A+ B+ A+ A. A

-?0 MSS- 227 ildsst2022t23t26 Mr. S. Sivakumaran A+ A B+ A+ A. A

21 tuISS- 229 MSSl2022t23t28 Mrs. S. Raikumar A A B A A A+

22 MSS- 230 MSS/2022t23t29 Mrs. S. Loqeswaran A+ A B A+ A A+
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23 MSS.231 MSSl2022123l30 Mr. N. Soori ab ab ab ab ab NS

24 MSS- 232 MSSt2022n3t31 Rev. A. Srivethavithiyasagarar A A B+ A+ A. A+

25 MSS- 233 MSSn022n3B2 Mrs. S. Sasikumar B B. C+ B- B- A.

26 MSS- 235 MSS/2022123l35 Mrs. S. Sothinathan B+ B+ B+ B+ B A

27 MSS- 236 M55/2022123136 Miss C. Thaneesha A+ A B A+ A. B+

28 MSS- 237 MSSl2022t23t37 Mr. P. Thanesh A A. B+ A+ A. A

29 MSS.238 MSSl2022/23/38 Miss K. Thayaliny A+ A+ B A+ A A+

30 MSS- 239 MSSl2022t23t40 Mr. T. Thavaratnam A B B B A. A

31 MSS- 240 MSSt2022t23t41 Mr. A. Theivanayagam B+ C+ G G+ B B

32 MSS.241 MSSi202Z23t42 Mrs. U.G. Selvarai A B B. A. B+ A

33 MSS- 242 MSSt202A23t43 Mrs. V. Suthakaran B. B. c B- B. NS

34 MSS- 243 MSSt2022t23t44 Mrs. Y. Arunaherinathan A. B B. B. A- B+
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Prof. S. Srisatkunarajah
Mce Chancellor

Examinations Branch.
19.02.2424
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AWARD OF MASTER OF'SAXVA'S,IDDHANTA. 2023
PASS IIST

(Provisional results subject to confirmation by the Senate)

SN INDEX NIO RI,G NO NAME A\MARD

1 MSS- 205
FGS/

MSS/202223104 Mrs. G. Vignakarasarma Second Lower

2 MSS- 207 MSS/2022l23106 Sivasri. A. lyappathasakurukkal Pass

3 MSS- 208 MSSt2022123l07 Mrs. .i. Loganageshwaran Second Upper

4 MSS- 209 MSS/2022123t08 Mrs. K. Sutharsan Second Upper

LJ MSS- 212 MSS,t2A22t23t11 Miss K. Keerthana First Class

o MSS- 213 MSSt2022t23t12 Mr. C. Kiriyarai First Class

7 MSS- 215 MSSt2022t23t14 Mrs. K. Vishnuraiah Second Upper

I MSS- 216 M55/2022123115 Mrs. l-. Thunaivan Second Upper

MSS- 217 MSS/2022l23l16 Mr, M. Malavan First Class

'x0 ndss- 218 tulSS12022123t17 Mrs. fuI. Sivarasa Second Lower

11 il/tss- 219 MSsi2022l23t18 Mr. T. Manoikumar Second Upper

12 MSS- 220 MSS/2022l23t19 Mr. N. il{avaneesan Fass

13 ilnss- 222 MSS/2022l23t21 Mr. T. Pirabashan Second [-,lpper

.1 A
I4f MSS- 224 MSS/2022123t23 Mr. M. Sasitharagurukkal Second [-ower

15 MSS- 225 MSS/2022123124 Mr. J. Shaieevan First Class

4a
I L] MSS- 227 MSS/2022l23t26 Mr. S. Sivakumaran First Class

47al MSS- 229 M$s.t2022t23t28 Mrs. S. Raikumar First Class

18 MSS- 230 MSSl2022t23t29 Mrs, S. E-oqeswaran First Class

19 MSS- 232 MSSt2022t23t31 Rev. A. Srivethavithiyasagarar First Class

2A tudss- 233 MSS/2022123t32 Mrs. S. Sasikumar Second Lower

a1 IVXSS- 235 M5S/2022123t35 Mrs. S. Sothinathan Second [Jpper

tz iliXSS- 236 MS$t2122ft3t36 Miss G. Thaneesha Second L,lpper

23 MSS.237 MSS{2022t23t37 Mr, F. Thanesh Second Upper
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24 MSS- 238 MSS/2022l23l38 Miss K. Thavalinv First Class

25 MSS- 239 MSSt2022n3/40 Mr. T. Thavaratnam Second Upper

26 MSS- 240 MSSt2022t23t41 Mr. A. Theivanayagam Pass

27 MSS.241 MSS/2022l23t42 Mrs. U.G. Selvarai Second Upper

28 MSS- 243 MASl2022t23t44 Mrs. Y. Arunaherinathan Second Lower

UNIVERSITY AWARD FOR MASTER OF SAIVA SIDDHANTA

The above award is given to MISS KEERTHANA KURUNATHAPILLAI lndex No:

MSS - 212, Reg.No: FGSiMSSl2022l23l11, for the best performance in the

Master of Saiva Siddhanta Examination - 2023.

4:"5.

Prof. S. Srisatkunarajah
Vice Chancellor

Examinations Branch.
19.42.2024
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The ienate at its.. 3..i.1, AP. s.q-f .3#. *,.. Meeting


